
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cassidy Brown Washburn Rural 205.2 125.0 10

2 Sarah Dailey McLouth 235.0 120.0 8

3 Amber Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 299.2 120.0 6

4 BOBBIE CHAPMAN Tonganoxie 186.2 115.0 4

5 Allison Schuele ACCHS 192.0 110.0 2

6 Destiny Newman Topeka High 216.1 110.0 1

7 Alexis Berjarano Basehor-Linwood 286.0 105.0 0

8 Mackenzie Tickles Basehor-Linwood 209.3 100.0 0

9 Kate Drennon Basehor-Linwood 188.9 90.0 0

10 Lexi Felkins Basehor-Linwood 199.8 0 0

11 Liz Butler McLouth 225.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 BOBBIE CHAPMAN Tonganoxie 186.2 245.0 10

2 Cassidy Brown Washburn Rural 205.2 235.0 8

3 Amber Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 299.2 235.0 6

4 Destiny Newman Topeka High 216.1 225.0 4

5 Mackenzie Tickles Basehor-Linwood 209.3 215.0 2

6 Allison Schuele ACCHS 192.0 205.0 1

7 Kate Drennon Basehor-Linwood 188.9 190.0 0

8 Sarah Dailey McLouth 235.0 190.0 0

9 Alexis Berjarano Basehor-Linwood 286.0 145.0 0

10 Lexi Felkins Basehor-Linwood 199.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Liz Butler McLouth 225.0 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BOBBIE CHAPMAN Tonganoxie 186.2 165.0 10

2 Mackenzie Tickles Basehor-Linwood 209.3 165.0 8

3 Cassidy Brown Washburn Rural 205.2 140.0 6

4 Destiny Newman Topeka High 216.1 140.0 4

5 Sarah Dailey McLouth 235.0 140.0 2

6 Amber Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 299.2 125.0 1

7 Allison Schuele ACCHS 192.0 120.0 0

8 Kate Drennon Basehor-Linwood 188.9 115.0 0

9 Alexis Berjarano Basehor-Linwood 286.0 95.0 0

10 Lexi Felkins Basehor-Linwood 199.8 0 0

11 Liz Butler McLouth 225.0 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BOBBIE CHAPMAN Tonganoxie 186.2 525.0 10

2 Cassidy Brown Washburn Rural 205.2 500.0 8

3 Mackenzie Tickles Basehor-Linwood 209.3 480.0 6

4 Amber Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 299.2 480.0 4

5 Destiny Newman Topeka High 216.1 475.0 2

6 Sarah Dailey McLouth 235.0 450.0 1

7 Allison Schuele ACCHS 192.0 435.0 0

8 Kate Drennon Basehor-Linwood 188.9 395.0 0

9 Alexis Berjarano Basehor-Linwood 286.0 345.0 0

10 Lexi Felkins Basehor-Linwood 199.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Liz Butler McLouth 225.0 0 0


